
Ottawa
Council

«a thorl ty 
to pay 

Ottawa 
Sue* otary

sir Ben «y

Payment

ïho >eeratsry reporter, that s social Hygiene Council 
hao been iormed iis Ottawa and that two important public

d by xrst,
,

ronera 1 Secretary o$ the Council, Stepa were being t&aen 
to Bttùte the Ottawa Council self-aupportinx anti *j wi tMe enâ 
in view : La; iiaael ïodti o_ Ottawa h d been t&u.on on the stt.it 
te portrliy in oraer to ueuiat the JttSwe Council to finance 
it a e lï. Authority Way tir en to pay Mi e ÎMtipa eelary for
one menti et thu rate of *1600 por year.B

fho Seorataïy reported that Sir Henry lue raton had 
oee.K atthçâ te act vu the sua i ne se IKcna. confit committae bût 
thtit ta us « , no reply from him Lied been reoelved, 
decided te le are

fhe followlag t.ooouate which were already paid were 
aruhmittev to ohe com-d ttoe, and approved and ordered to be outer at, Into the minuted accordingly!

Heat (liov, )
Phone (Bov. )

It wa*
thie matter .in abeyance for the rxesunt.

C140.00
hi, Oti

Salariat1
Ws. roâJbwr# t ( Oct, )
Mi.), tr,■>: ihurat (Bov. )
Sr*Bate# (Bov.)
M. fferrlo fhov.)

Donation to Health Con;;, re so 
(St.John, Ü.B. - June,it22)

Mr#. Punhhuret 
*rs. Xeaait 
Sr. Batea

416.66
416.66
600.00
116.00

60.00

140.36
42.46

100.40
?

Ottawa luncheon
92.00

Incidental vt-.xinaee 11V.40

BkUOucrj
(Hotlonal Councilj

Sunday îU t Horace" e|vg.

•iont (Svc. )
Phone ft), c. )

64.66

18.82

140.00
17.76

Salary « Ontario Secretary 
>&fs Hews on (Bov.lh-SOj 62.60

S'

4*


